
DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A+” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of MA Hindi (Previous) Personal Contact 
Programme for the Session July, 2023 

  
  
Paper-I : Bhasha Vigyan Evam Hindi Bhasha                            Max. Marks: 30 

  
  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 Anjali Rana 23HIN1/000017 25 Twenty Five Only 

2 Kapil 23HIN1/000006 26 Twenty Six Only 

3 Poonam 23HIN1/000010 26 Twenty Six Only 

4 Muskaan 23HIN1/000012 25 Twenty Five Only 

5 Nisha 23HIN1/000018 27 Twenty Seven Only 

6 Sumati Narwal 23HIN1/000019 30 Thirty Only 

7 Savita 23HIN1/000023 25 Twenty Five Only 

8 Nisha Devi 23HIN1/000029 24 Twenty Four Only 

9 Raj Bala 23HIN1/000030 23 Twenty Three Only 

10 Sunil Dutt Gautam 23HIN1/000034 27 Twenty Seven Only 

11 Deepak 23HIN1/000036 25 Twenty Five Only 

12 Ritu 23HIN1/000037 30 Thirty Only 

13 Yachika 23HIN1/000039 22 Twenty Two Only 

14 Pooja 23HIN1/000043 28 Twenty Eight Only 

15 Nidhi 23HIN1/000047 26 Twenty Six Only 

16 Ajit Singh 23HIN1/000056 25 Twenty Five Only 

17 Sagar 23HIN1/000054 26 Twenty Six Only 

18 Kanchan 23HIN1/000065 23 Twenty Three Only 

19 Anju 23HIN1/000075 28 Twenty Eight Only 

20 Kavita 23HIN1/000081 29 Twenty Nine Only 

21 Ram Dulare 23HIN1/000083 29 Twenty Nine Only 

22 Monika 23HIN1/000084 27 Twenty Seven Only 

23 Abhishek 23HIN1/000085 29 Twenty Nine Only 

24 Harsh 23HIN1/000086 29 Twenty Nine Only 

25 Aarti 23HIN1/000088 28 Twenty Eight Only 

26 Ankur 23HIN1/000089 28 Twenty Eight Only 

27 Rahul 23HIN1/000090 25 Twenty Five Only 

28 Ankita 23HIN1/000096 25 Twenty Five Only 

29 Ravi 23HIN1/000099 27 Twenty Seven Only 

30 Ravina 23HIN1/000100 24 Twenty Four Only 



31 Kamal 23HIN1/000107 24 Twenty Four Only 

32 Rishi Pal 23HIN1/000112 27 Twenty Seven Only 

  
  

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A+” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal 
Contact Programme for the Session July, 2023 

  
  
Paper-II : Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas                            Max. Marks: 30 

  
  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 Anjali Rana 23HIN1/000017 26 Twenty Six Only 

2 Kapil 23HIN1/000006 30 Thirty Only 

3 Poonam 23HIN1/000010 27 Twenty Seven Only 

4 Muskaan 23HIN1/000012 28 Twenty Eight Only 

5 Nisha 23HIN1/000018 26 Twenty Six Only 

6 Sumati Narwal 23HIN1/000019 26 Twenty Six Only 

7 Savita 23HIN1/000023 30 Thirty Only 

8 Nisha Devi 23HIN1/000029 29 Twenty Nine Only 

9 Raj Bala 23HIN1/000030 27 Twenty Seven Only 

10 Sunil Dutt Gautam 23HIN1/000034 28 Twenty Eight Only 

11 Deepak 23HIN1/000036 28 Twenty Eight Only 

12 Ritu 23HIN1/000037 30 Thirty Only 

13 Yachika 23HIN1/000039 24 Twenty FourOnly 

14 Pooja 23HIN1/000043 27 Twenty Seven Only 

15 Nidhi 23HIN1/000047 29 Twenty Nine Only 

16 Ajit Singh 23HIN1/000056 30 Thirty Only 

17 Sagar 23HIN1/000054 29 Twenty Nine Only 

18 Kanchan 23HIN1/000065 24 Twenty Four Only 

19 Anju 23HIN1/000075 26 Twenty Six Only 

20 Kavita 23HIN1/000081 27 Twenty Seven Only 

21 Ram Dulare 23HIN1/000083 28 Twenty Eight Only 

22 Monika 23HIN1/000084 28 Twenty Eight Only 

23 Abhishek 23HIN1/000085 28 Twenty Eight Only 

24 Harsh 23HIN1/000086 28 Twenty Eight Only 

25 Aarti 23HIN1/000088 29 Twenty Nine Only 

26 Ankur 23HIN1/000089 29 Twenty Nine Only 

27 Rahul 23HIN1/000090 29 Twenty Nine Only 

28 Ankita 23HIN1/000096 25 Twenty Five Only 

29 Ravi 23HIN1/000099 29 Twenty Nine Only 

30 Ravina 23HIN1/000100 27 Twenty Seven Only 



31 Kamal 23HIN1/000107 28 Twenty Eight Only 

32 Rishi Pal 23HIN1/000112 29 Twenty Nine Only 

  
  

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 

 
 
 
 
 



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A+” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal 
Contact Programme for the Session July, 2023 

  
  
Paper-III : Aadhunik Gadhye Sahitya                            Max. Marks: 30 

  
  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 Anjali Rana 23HIN1/000017 30 Thirty Only 

2 Kapil 23HIN1/000006 28 Twenty Eight Only 

3 Poonam 23HIN1/000010 30 Thirty Only 

4 Muskaan 23HIN1/000012 25 Twenty five Only 

5 Nisha 23HIN1/000018 29 Twenty Nine Only 

6 Sumati Narwal 23HIN1/000019 30 Thirty Only 

7 Savita 23HIN1/000023 30 Thirty Only 

8 Nisha Devi 23HIN1/000029 30 Thirty Only 

9 Raj Bala 23HIN1/000030 27 Twenty Seven Only 

10 Sunil Dutt Gautam 23HIN1/000034 30 Thirty Only 

11 Deepak 23HIN1/000036 30 Thirty Only 

12 Ritu 23HIN1/000037 30 Thirty Only 

13 Yachika 23HIN1/000039 26 Twenty Six Only 

14 Pooja 23HIN1/000043 29 Twenty Nine Only 

15 Nidhi 23HIN1/000047 29 Twenty Nine Only 

16 Ajit Singh 23HIN1/000056 30 Thirty Only 

17 Sagar 23HIN1/000054 29 Twenty Nine Only 

18 Kanchan 23HIN1/000065 29 Twenty Nine Only 

19 Anju 23HIN1/000075 30 Thirty Only 

20 Kavita 23HIN1/000081 30 Thirty Only 

21 Ram Dulare 23HIN1/000083 30 Thirty Only 

22 Monika 23HIN1/000084 29 Twenty Nine Only 

23 Abhishek 23HIN1/000085 29 Twenty Nine Only 

24 Harsh 23HIN1/000086 30 Thirty Only 

25 Aarti 23HIN1/000088 30 Thirty Only 

26 Ankur 23HIN1/000089 30 Thirty Only 

27 Rahul 23HIN1/000090 30 Thirty Only 

28 Ankita 23HIN1/000096 27 Twenty Seven Only 

29 Ravi 23HIN1/000099 29 Twenty Nine Only 

30 Ravina 23HIN1/000100 29 Twenty Nine Only 



31 Kamal 23HIN1/000107 30 Thirty Only 

32 Rishi Pal 23HIN1/000112 30 Thirty Only 

  
  

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A+” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal 
Contact Programme for the Session July, 2023 

  
  
Paper-IV : Aadhunik Hindi Kavya                            Max. Marks: 30 

  
  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 Anjali Rana 23HIN1/000017 29 Twenty Nine Only 

2 Kapil 23HIN1/000006 29 Twenty Nine Only 

3 Poonam 23HIN1/000010 30 Thirty Only 

4 Muskaan 23HIN1/000012 30 Thirty Only 

5 Nisha 23HIN1/000018 30 Thirty Only 

6 Sumati Narwal 23HIN1/000019 30 Thirty Only 

7 Savita 23HIN1/000023 28 Twenty Eight Only 

8 Nisha Devi 23HIN1/000029 29 Twenty Nine Only 

9 Raj Bala 23HIN1/000030 30 Thirty Only 

10 Sunil Dutt Gautam 23HIN1/000034 30 Thirty Only 

11 Deepak 23HIN1/000036 30 Thirty Only 

12 Ritu 23HIN1/000037 30 Thirty Only 

13 Yachika 23HIN1/000039 30 Thirty Only 

14 Pooja 23HIN1/000043 30 Thirty Only 

15 Nidhi 23HIN1/000047 28 Twenty Eight Only 

16 Ajit Singh 23HIN1/000056 30 Thirty Only 

17 Sagar 23HIN1/000054 28 Twenty Eight Only 

18 Kanchan 23HIN1/000065 28 Twenty Eight Only 

19 Anju 23HIN1/000075 30 Thirty Only 

20 Kavita 23HIN1/000081 30 Thirty Only 

21 Ram Dulare 23HIN1/000083 30 Thirty Only 

22 Monika 23HIN1/000084 29 Twenty Nine Only 

23 Abhishek 23HIN1/000085 30 Thirty Only 

24 Harsh 23HIN1/000086 30 Thirty Only 

25 Aarti 23HIN1/000088 29 Twenty Nine Only 

26 Ankur 23HIN1/000089 29 Twenty Nine Only 

27 Rahul 23HIN1/000090 27 Twenty Seven Only 

28 Ankita 23HIN1/000096 30 Thirty Only 

29 Ravi 23HIN1/000099 26 Twenty Six Only 

30 Ravina 23HIN1/000100 27 Twenty Seven Only 



31 Kamal 23HIN1/000107 28 Thirty Only 

32 Rishi Pal 23HIN1/000112 28 Twenty Eight Only 

  
  

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A+” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal 
Contact Programme for the Session July, 2023 

  
  
Paper-V : Prem Chand (Optional)                            Max. Marks: 30 

  
  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 Anjali Rana 23HIN1/000017 30 Thirty Only 

2 Kapil 23HIN1/000006 29 Twenty Nine Only 

3 Poonam 23HIN1/000010 28 Twenty Eight Only 

4 Muskaan 23HIN1/000012 28 Twenty Eight Only 

5 Nisha 23HIN1/000018 28 Twenty Eight Only 

6 Sumati Narwal 23HIN1/000019 30 Thirty Only 

7 Savita 23HIN1/000023 29 Twenty Nine Only 

8 Nisha Devi 23HIN1/000029 29 Twenty Nine Only 

9 Raj Bala 23HIN1/000030 26 Twenty Six Only 

10 Sunil Dutt Gautam 23HIN1/000034 28 Twenty Eight Only 

11 Deepak 23HIN1/000036 30 Thirty Only 

12 Ritu 23HIN1/000037 30 Thirty Only 

13 Yachika 23HIN1/000039 27 Twenty Seven Only 

14 Pooja 23HIN1/000043 28 Twenty Eight Only 

15 Nidhi 23HIN1/000047 29 Twenty Nine Only 

16 Ajit Singh 23HIN1/000056 28 Twenty Eight Only 

17 Sagar 23HIN1/000054 29 Twenty Nine Only 

18 Kanchan 23HIN1/000065 28 Twenty Eight Only 

19 Anju 23HIN1/000075 27 Twenty Seven Only 

20 Kavita 23HIN1/000081 30 Thirty Only 

21 Ram Dulare 23HIN1/000083 29 Twenty Nine Only 

22 Monika 23HIN1/000084 28 Twenty Eight Only 

23 Abhishek 23HIN1/000085 30 Thirty Only 

24 Harsh 23HIN1/000086 30 Thirty Only 

25 Aarti 23HIN1/000088 29 Twenty Nine Only 

26 Ankur 23HIN1/000089 29 Twenty Nine Only 

27 Rahul 23HIN1/000090 29 Twenty Nine Only 

28 Ankita 23HIN1/000096 27 Twenty Seven Only 

29 Ravi 23HIN1/000099 28 Twenty Eight Only 

30 Ravina 23HIN1/000100 27 Twenty Eight Only 



31 Kamal 23HIN1/000107 28 Twenty Nine Only 

32 Rishi Pal 23HIN1/000112 30 Thirty Only 

  
  

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 
 


